WINE PRODUCED IN MISSOURI
FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

7C'S WINERY LLC

ADAM PUCHTA & SON WINE COMPANY
ALBONEE COUNTRY INN & VINEYARDS LLC
ALPHABETA BREWERY LLC
ANHEUSER-BUSCH LLC

APPLE CREEK VINEYARD & WINERY LLC
ARCADIAN MOON VINEYARDS & WINERY LLC
AUGUSTA WINE COMPANY

AUGUSTA WINE COMPANY

BACKYARD VINE & WINE LLC

BALTIMORE BEND VINEYARD LLC
BARRENS WINERY LLC, THE

BEAR CREEK BED & BREAKFAST LLC
BELMONT VINEYARDS, LLC

BIAS VINEYARDS & WINERY INC.

BLATTEL, JOAN M.

BLUMENHOF VINEYARDS COMPANY
BOMMARITO ESTATE ALMOND TREE WINERY, LLC
BORDER BREWING COMPANY LLC
BOULEVARD BREWING COMPANY
BREWING & WINE MAKING CENTER INC.
BUFFALO CREEK WINERY, LLC.
BUSHWHACKER BEND WINERY LLC
CANTERBURY HILL WINERY & RESTAURANT LLC
CARDETTI HERITAGE LLC

CARDETTI HERITAGE LLC

CARROLLTON SPECIALTY PRODUCTS CO
CASA DE LOCO WINERY, LLC

CASUAL ANIMAL BREWING COMPANY LLC
CAVE VINEYARD LLC

CHANDLER HILL VINEYARDS LLC
CHARLEVILLE VINEYARD LLC

CHARLOTTES WHITE MULE INC.
CHAUMETTE INC.

CHRISTINES VINEYARD LLC

CINDER BLOCK BREWERY LLC

CITY CIDER LLC

CIVIC DUTY BREWING COMPANY LLC
CLAVERACH FARM & VINEYARDS LLC
COOPER'S OAK WINERY ASSOCIATES, LLC
COPPER MINE RESTAURANT LLC, THE
COX, LARRY D.

CROWN VALLEY WINERY INC.

CROWN VALLEY WINERY INC.

DALE HOLLOW FRUIT FARMS LLC
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WALNUT GROVE
HERMANN
INDEPENDENCE
ST. LOUIS

ST. LOUIS
FRIEDHEIM
HIGGINSVILLE
AUGUSTA
AUGUSTA
MARYVILLE
WAVERLY
PERRYVILLE
WALNUT SHADE
LEASBURG
BERGER
WENTZVILLE
DUTZOW

NEW HAVEN
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
O'FALLON
STOVER
GLASGOW
HOLTS SUMMIT
ST. JAMES

ST. JAMES
SPRINGFIELD
ELDON

KANSAS CITY
STE. GENEVIEVE
DEFIANCE

STE. GENEVIEVE
OWENSVILLE
STE. GENEVIEVE
WEBB CITY

NORTH KANSAS CITY

ST. LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
EUREKA
HIGBEE
FULTON
FULTON
FARMINGTON
STE. GENEVIEVE
STOVER
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280.59
10,386.96
375.48
189.21
27,523.64
413.34
462.23
26,535.58
84.88
159.52
3,986.07
322.48
34.95
322.36
97.40
854.27
3,579.66
681.24
84.00
2,164.88
39.06
12.77
74.44
150.36
314.78
17.42
26.04
159.35
102.90
985.39
3,013.48
342.61
863.41
1,459.72
4.20
3,000.70
11,547.28
29.40
50.84
14.72
77.70
4.20
1,921.08
19,183.50
350.90

668
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894
451
65,532
984
1,101
63,180
202
380
9,491
768

83

768
232
2,034
8,523
1,622
200
5,154
93

30

177
358
749

41

62

379
245
2,346
7,175
816
2,056
3,476
10
7,145
27,494
70

121

35

185

10
4,574
45,675
835



DAVIS RALLY POINT LLC

DEEP SLEEP BREWING COMPANY LLC
DEERFIELD VINEYARDS LLC
DEFIANCE RIDGE VINEYARDS LLC
DELANEY VINEYARD & WINERY LLC
DENNIS, MICHAEL D. & KATHY L.
DURSO HILLS WINERY LLC

EDG CLIF WINERY LLC
ELDERBLOSSOM VIEW LLC

FENCE STILE LLC

FLORIDA WINERY INC.

FORISTELL ENTERPRISES LLC

FOUR HORSES & A DOG LLC

FRONT ROW PROPERTY LLC

GOLDEN ROCK WINERY LLC

GRAPES OF HELD WINERY & VINEYARD, LLC
GRINDSTONE VALLEY WINERY LLC
HEINRICHSHAUS INC.

HEMMAN WINERY LLC
HERMANNHOF INC.

HOLY GRAIL WINERY LLC

HOOVER VINTNERS, LLC.
HUMMINGBIRD VINEYARD & WINERY LLC
HUNGRY HOLLOW BREWING COMPANY LLC
HUNTER VALLEY WINERY LLC

INDIAN HILLS VINES & WINES LLC
JACOB'S VINEYARD LLC

JOWLER CREEK WINERY INC.

KANSAS CITY CIDER COMPANY LLC
KC WINEWORKS LLC

KEESAMAN, REBECCA A.

KELTOI VINEYARD LLC

KELTOI VINEYARD LLC

KUENZEL VALLEY WINERY LLC
LABELLA WINERY LLC

LADOGA RIDGE VINEYARD & WINERY LLC
LAKE CREEK WINERY LLC

LAKESIDE WINERY, INC.

LAMBS AND VINES WINERY, INC.
LASZLO CORPORATION

LEAKY ROOF MEADERY LLC

LES BOURGEOIS VINEYARDS INC.
LEWIS, KENNETH W.

LINDWEDEL WINE GARDEN LLC
LONG, KRISTY I. & KEVIN LEE
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LEE'S SUMMIT
WASHINGTON
WARRENTON
DEFIANCE
NEVADA
SPRINGFIELD
MARQUAND
POTOSI

NEW BLOOMFIELD
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
FLORIDA
WRIGHT CITY
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
SPRINGFIELD
CAMDENTON
FAIRDEALING
OSBORN

ST JAMES
BRAZEAU
HERMANN
MARTHASVILLE
HERMANN
MEXICO
CASSVILLE

CAPE GIRARDEAU
PUXICO
KIRKSVILLE
PLATTE CITY

ST. JOSEPH
KANSAS CITY
OSBORN
ORONOGO
ORONOGO
NEW HAVEN
WELLINGTON
SMITHVILLE
MARTHASVILLE
FULTON
SEYMOUR

ST. PETERS
BUFFALO
ROCHEPORT
STE. GENEVIEVE
BRANSON
SMITHTON
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336.42
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1,253.15
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368.77
670.74
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207.62
101.31
432.22
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184.80
644.33
32.59
524.81
396.47
511.57
5,893.04
35.70
514.96
191.84
84.00
129.36
284.08
57.09
2,671.02
769.23
1,232.55
1,843.80
82.51
954.49
127.01
400.26
1,351.56
389.97
30.66
64.99
81.90
2,263.20
50,170.84
58.80
1,973.24
199.05
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878
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3
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241
1,029
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78
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85
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308
676
136
6,360
1,832
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4,390
196
2,273
302
953
3,218
929
73
155
195
5,389
119,454
140
4,698
474
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LOST CREEK VINEYARD LLC DOMW MARTHASVILLE
LOUIS P. BALDUCCI VINEYARDS LLC DOMW AUGUSTA
LUDWIG, GREGORY LYNN 22MS JACKSON
LUETJEN, RODGER D. & THEILA J. DOMW COLE CAMP
LUXCO, INC. LMS ST LOUIS

MAIN AND MILL BREWING COMPANY LLC 22MS FESTUS
MANOS, INC. 22MS KANSAS CITY
MARTIN BROTHERS VINEYARD & WINERY LLC 22MS HERMANN
MCCORMICK DISTILLING COMPANY INC. 22MS WESTON
MCCULLOUGH HOUSE WINERY LLC, THE 22MS THAYER
MEYER FARMS INC. 22MS MOUNT VERNON
MIAMI CREEK FARM LLC 22MS DREXEL
MISSOURI STATE UNIVERSITY-MOUNTAIN GROVE  LMS MOUNTAIN GROVE
MORTENSEN NAATZ ENTERPRISES LLC DOMW WESTON
MORTENSEN NAATZ ENTERPRISES LLC 22MS RUSHVILLE
MOTHERS BREWING CO LLC 22MS SPRINGFIELD
MPW INC. 22MS AUGUSTA
NOBOLEIS VINEYARDS LLC 22MS AUGUSTA
OAKGLENN WINERY LLC 22MS HERMANN
ODESSA COUNTRY WINERY LLC DOMW ODESSA

OLD FARM WINERY LLC 22MS CATAWISSA
O'MALLEY'S OF WESTON LLC 22MS WESTON
O'MALLEY'S OF WESTON, LLC 22MS WESTON
OOVVDA, INC. DOMW SPRINGFIELD
OSAGE ORANGE VINEYARD & WINERY LLC 22MS GREEN CASTLE
PEACEFUL BEND VINEYARD LLC 22MS STEELVILLE
PIRTLE WINERY LLC 22MS WESTON

RED BARN FOOD & WINE LLC 22MS KANSAS CITY
RED BARN FOOD & WINE LLC 22MS KANSAS CITY
RED FOX WINERY & VINEYARDS LLC 22MS URICH

RED MOOSE VINEYARD LLC 22MS SALEM

RIVER RIDGE WINERY LLC DOMW SCOTT CITY
ROBLLER VINEYARD INC. DOMW NEW HAVEN
SAINT FOX LLC DOMW ASH GROVE
SAINTE GENEVIEVE WINERY LLC 22MS STE. GENEVIEVE
SAINTE GENEVIEVE WINERY LLC DOMW STE. GENEVIEVE
SAND CREEK VINEYARD AND WINERY LLC DOMW FARMINGTON
SAXONY HILLS BREWERY LLC 22MS ALTENBURG
SEVEN SPRINGS WINERY LLC 22MS LINN CREEK
SMITH, JERRY L. DOMW COMMERCE
SNI VALLEY VINEYARDS & WINERY LLC 22MS LEXINGTON
SOMERSET RIDGE VINEYARD & WINERY LLC 22MS KANSAS CITY
ST. FRANCOIS VINEYARD LLC 22MS PARK HILLS

ST. JAMES WINERY INC. 22MS ST. JAMES

ST. JORDAN CREEK INC. 22MS BEAUFORT
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7,883.18
1,455.54
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84.00
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36.71
586.40
5,113.21
1,966.92
434.81
729.25
410.35
345.39
1,026.90
124.68
1,656.43
733.32
410.76
99.96
373.80
667.15
557.21
172.71
203.24
136,894.59
197.48

2,104
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94
292
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217
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424
165
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806
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200
721
87
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12,174
4,683
1,035
1,736
977
822
2,445
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1,746
978
238
890
1,588
1,327
411
484
325,940
470
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ST. LOUIS BREWERY LLC, THE 22MS MAPLEWOOD S 5,964.43 14,201
STAUDE, EDMUND D. & CLAUDIA A. DOMW WARRENTON S 4.53 11
STEELE CREST WINERY LLC 22MS JACKSON S 169.35 403
STEEPLE VIEW MANOR LLC 22MS NEW HAVEN S 49.84 119
STONE HILL WINE COMPANY INC. DOMW NEW FLORENCE S 566.20 1,348
STONE HILL WINE COMPANY INC. DOMW HERMANN S 36,442.77 86,769
STONE HILL WINE COMPANY INC. DOMW BRANSON S 4,433.15 10,555
STONE HILL WINE COMPANY, INC. DOMW HERMANN S 11,512.19 27,410
STONEHAUS FARMS VINEYARD & WINERY LLC DOMW LEE'S SUMMIT S 1,353.66 3,223
STRANGE DAYS BREWING CO LLC 22MS KANSAS CITY S 91.14 217
SUGAR CREEK WINERY INC. DOMW DEFIANCE S 1,700.78 4,049
SVW, LLC 22MS FULTON S 1,501.83 3,576
TERRE BEAU VINEYARDS LLC 22MS DOVER S 269.22 641
TIE & TIMBER BEER CO LLC 22MS SPRINGFIELD S 84.00 200
TIPPLE HILL WINERY LLC 22MS EASTON S 1,093.16 2,603
TOP HAT WINERY LLC DOMW INDEPENDENCE S 218.40 520
TOP HAT WINERY LLC DOMW INDEPENDENCE S 2.52 6
TORN LABEL BREWING COMPANY, LLC 22MS KANSAS CITY S 84.00 200
TWIN MEADOWS WINERY LLC DOMW MADISON S 168.49 401
TWIN OAKS VINEYARD LLC LMS FARMINGTON S 549.80 1,309
TWISTED COPPER INC. DOMW BRANSON S 585.63 1,394
TWISTED COPPER INC. DOMW NEW FLORENCE S 29.65 71
URBAN CHESTNUT BREWING COMPANY INC. 22MS ST. LOUIS S 320.01 762
URBAN CHESTNUT BREWING COMPANY INC. 22MS ST. LOUIS S 3,770.31 8,977
URBAN CHESTNUT BREWING COMPANY INC. 22MS ST. LOUIS S 109.26 260
VAN TILL AGRI LANDS LLP 22MS RAYVILLE S 1,309.98 3,119
VANCE VINEYARD & WINERY LLC LMS FREDERICKTOWN S 52.71 126
VCH LLC 22MS CHESTERFIELD S 1,445.83 3,442
VIANDEL VINEYARD LLC 22MS MOUNTAIN VIEW S 209.28 498
VIANDEL VINEYARDS LLC 22MS MOUNTAIN VIEW S 51.93 124
VILLA ANTONIO LTD DOMW HILLSBORO S 1,642.59 3,911
VISION 29:11 INC. 22MS HILLSBORO S 1,481.92 3,528
VOX VINEYARDS, INC. DOMW KANSAS CITY S 52.59 125
WAYBAR INC. 22MS RICHWOODS S 139.49 332
WEBB, CLETIS L. DOMW JEFFERSON CITY S 698.04 1,662
WEINGARTEN VINEYARD LLC 22MS STE. GENEVIEVE S 37.29 89
WELPMAN SPRINGS BREWING COMPANY LLC 22MS STOVER S 3.66 9
WENWOOD FARM WINERY LLC 22MS BLAND S 2,220.36 5,287
WEST WINERY, LLC DOMW MACON S 693.92 1,652
WESTPHALIA WINERY, LLC DOMW WESTPHALIA S 212.26 505
WOODSMEN LLC LMS HIGBEE S 113.96 271
TOTALS S 459,972.39 1,095,172
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